Headquarter (Taiwan) : HTTP://WWW.INNODISK.COM    E-MAIL:SALES@INNODISK.COM
TEL: +886-2-26963000  ADD: 9F., No.100, Sec. 1, Xintai 5th Rd., Xizhi Dist., New Taipei City, Taiwan(R.O.C.)
USA Office: usasales@innodisk.com / Europe: eusales@innodisk.com / Japan: jpsales@innodisk.com / China: sales_cn@innodisk.com
●Compliant with MIL-STD-810-F/G
●Data Security
  (QEraser/ SEraser/ Destroy/ Write Protect)
●Excellent data transfer rate
●Conformal coating (Optional)

S.M.A.R.T.  Supported
i-S.M.A.R.T. Supported (Utility for Windows, Linux)
Ordering Information
SLC
Capacity Standard Grade Industrial Grade
8GB D1SN-08GJ21AC2EB D1SN-08GJ21AW2EB
16GB D1SN-16GJ21AC2EB D1SN-16GJ21AW2EB
32GB D1SN-32GJ21AC2EB D1SN-32GJ21AW2EB
64GB D1SN-64GJ21AC2EB D1SN-64GJ21AW2EB
128GB D1SN-A28J21AC2EB D1SN-A28J21AW2EB
MLC
Capacity Standard Grade Extended Grade
32GB D1SN-32GJ21AC1EN D1SN-32GJ21AE1EN
64GB D1SN-64GJ21AC1EN D1SN-64GJ21AE1EN
128GB D1SN-A28J21AC1EN D1SN-A28J21AE1EN
256GB D1SN-B56J21AC1EN D1SN-B56J21AE1EN
MIL-STD-
810F/G
Conformal
Coating